$600,000 - 14005 Ne 92nd Circle, Vancouver

MLS® #2298299

$600,000

3 Bedroom, 2 Bathroom, 1,846 sqft
Residential on 0.17 Acres

Vancouver, Vancouver, WA

Built in 2018

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2298299
$600,000
$610,000
$330

3

2

2

1,846

0.17

2018
Residential
Residential
Craftsman
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

14005 Ne 92nd Circle
1062 - Brush Prairie/Hockinson

Vancouver
Vancouver
Clark

WA

98682




Parking Spaces 1
Parking Driveway, Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features Dining Room, Fireplace, Hardwood, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In
Closet(s), Wall to Wall Carpet

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Disposal, Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Gas

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Cul-De-Sac
Foundation Slab

School Information

District Evergreen
Elementary Sifton Elem
Middle Frontier Mid
High Heritage High

Additional Information

Days on Market 328
Cumulative Days on Market 328
Days on Website 352



